03/01/2022
10/01/2022
17/01/2022
24/01/2022
31/01/2022
07/02/2022
14/02/2022
21/02/2022
28/02/2022
07/03/2022
14/03/2022
21/03/2022
28/03/2022
04/04/2022
11/04/2022
18/04/2022
25/04/2022

SRF Programme January - April 2022

Code of Conduct, Time Capsule and Games
Edible Pioneering

Digital Citizen Badge
Holocaust Memorial Day
Navigation Part 1
Navigation Part 2
Swimming

Night Hike

Pancake Day

Giant Board Games

'‘Real’ Virtual Games

Fire Lighting

Community Impact Badge
Media Relations Badge
Mini Slash and Burn
Easter - No Meeting

Life Skills



