SRF Programme January - April 2022

03/01/2022	Code of Conduct, Time Capsule and Games
10/01/2022	Edible Pioneering
17/01/2022	Digital Citizen Badge
24/01/2022	Holocaust Memorial Day
31/01/2022	Navigation Part 1
07/02/2022	Navigation Part 2
14/02/2022	Swimming
21/02/2022	Night Hike
28/02/2022	Pancake Day
07/03/2022	Giant Board Games
14/03/2022	'Real' Virtual Games
21/03/2022	Fire Lighting
28/03/2022	Community Impact Badge
04/04/2022	Media Relations Badge
11/04/2022	Mini Slash and Burn
18/04/2022	Easter - No Meeting
25/04/2022	Life Skills